 PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Poly fusion socket
Flexalen
All statements and technical information in the above list are based on results obtained under typical conditions. It is the responsibility of the recipient
to verify with Thermaflex whether the information is appropriate for the specific use intended by the recipient.
E
N
-P
D
S
-P
B
-M
-P
M
-2
0
1
3
-0
9
1/1
Description:
Poly fusion socket for usage in Flexalen PB systems.
Technical details:
Material: PB-1 (Polybutene), PB 4237
Dimensions: O.D. 16 – 110 mm
Assembly:  See welding instructions.
Product code
d
[mm]
weight
[kg]
L
[mm]
D
[mm]
z
[mm]
PB-M16 16 0.009 33 22 3
PB-M20 20 0.014 33 26 3
PB-M25 25 0.020 39 32 3
PB-M32 32 0.033 43 40 3
PB-M40 40 0.048 48 51 4
PB-M50 50 0.069 54 64 4
PB-M63 63 0.120 60 81 4
PB-M75 75 0.150 69 91 7
PB-M90 90 0.250 80 110 8
PB-M110 110 0.440 94 133 10